
CITY OF HOLLYWOOD 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES DIVISION 
 
BID TABULATION CHECK LIST 
 

 
 

Project No.: PK 13-019 Project Name: Radius Parking Garage – Exterior Painting 

     
Bid Opening Date:   December 16, 2014 Location:   Hollywood City Hall, Room 308 

     
Bid Opening Time:   9:00 AM    
 

CONTRACTOR 

 
 

LOCAL 
VENDOR 

BID 
DEPOSIT 

RECEIVED 

SUB-
CONTRACT

OR LIST 
RECEIVED 

ADDENDUM 
RECEIVED 

BASE BID  
ITEM #1 

NOT AWARDED 

 
 

BASE BID  
ITEM #2 

 
DEDUCT 

ALTERNATE  
#1 

 
ADD 

ALTERNATE 
#1 

 
ADD 

ALTERNATE 
#2 

 
TOTAL EXCLUDING 
BASE BID ITEM #1 

 
Tagarelli Construction, Inc. 
 
 

 
No 

 

 

 
No 

 
N/A 

 
($33,508.00) 

 
$127,482.00 

 
($36,250.00) 

 
$10,682.00 

 
$11,935.00 

 
$113,849.00 

 
Viktor Construction Corp 
 

 
No 

 

 

 
No 

 
N/A 

 
($23,000.00) 

 
$59,000.00 

 
($8,000.00) 

 
$10,000.00 

 
$9,700.00 

 
$70,700.00 

 
DSG Construction 
 

 
Yes 

 

 

 
Yes 

 
N/A 

 
($29,000.00) 

 
$80,000.00 

 
($25,000.00) 

 
$80,000.00 

 
$25,000.00 

 
$160,000.00 

 
 
 

          

 
 
 

          

           

           

           

 


