CITY OF HOLLYWOOD DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES DIVISION

BID TABULATION CHECK LIST

Project No.: PK 13-019

Project Name: Radius Parking Garage – Exterior Painting

Bid Opening Date: December 16, 2014

Location: Hollywood City Hall, Room 308

Bid Opening Time: 9:00 AM

CONTRACTOR	LOCAL VENDOR	BID DEPOSIT RECEIVED	SUB- CONTRACT OR LIST RECEIVED	ADDENDUM RECEIVED	BASE BID ITEM #1 NOT AWARDED	BASE BID ITEM #2	DEDUCT ALTERNATE #1	ADD ALTERNATE #1	ADD ALTERNATE #2	TOTAL EXCLUDING BASE BID ITEM #1
Tagarelli Construction, Inc.	No	\checkmark	No	N/A	(\$33,508.00)	\$127,482.00	(\$36,250.00)	\$10,682.00	\$11,935.00	\$113,849.00
Viktor Construction Corp	No	\checkmark	No	N/A	(\$23,000.00)	\$59,000.00	(\$8,000.00)	\$10,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$70,700.00
DSG Construction	Yes	\checkmark	Yes	N/A	(\$29,000.00)	\$80,000.00	(\$25,000.00)	\$80,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$160,000.00